ANDERBALBAKnow

NA¢DHOMESDONOSTIARRA

Times

boat

ANDER
BALDA
BERRA
Bornin:
ASTIGARRAGA
03-12-2003
Competing
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT
2025 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 20
2024 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 20
2023 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 20
2022 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 2
UR
2021 KIROLAK No Formed
UR
2020 KIROLAK No Formed
UR
2019 KIROLAK No Formed
UR
2018 KIROLAK No Formed
2017 KAIARRIBA No Formed

Clubs

Times

0 3
0 3
0 4
3 3

NAIZ HOMES
DONOSTIARR!/

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

184
188
163
200

1

2
1
3

19:46,58 21:50,06
19:51,23 22:22,02
19:35,80 22:16,46
19:35,88 20:51,06



