

**ANDER
BALDA
BERRA**

**NAIZ HOMES
DONOSTIARRA**

Born in:
ASTIGARRAGA
03-12-2003

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Formed	20	0	3	184	1	19:46,58	21:50,06
2024	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Formed	20	0	3	188	2	19:51,23	22:22,02
2023	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Formed	20	0	4	163	1	19:35,80	22:16,46
2022	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Formed	2	3	3	200	3	19:35,88	20:51,06
2021	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed							
2020	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed							
2019	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed							
2018	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed							
2017	KAIARRIBA	No	Formed							